
Dates for the Diary
Thur 22nd Oct – School Photograph Day
Thur 22nd Oct – Last day - HALF TERM 
Friday 23rd Oct. – Staff inset day
Mon 2nd Nov. – Back to school
Fri 18th Dec. – Last day of term for Christmas
Mon 4th Jan – Staff inset day
Tues 5th Jan – Back to school
Fri 12th Feb. – Last day of term HALF TERM 1 week
Mon 22nd Feb – Back to school
Thur 1st Apr – Last day of term for Easter
Mon 19th Apr – Staff inset day
Tuesday 20th April – Back to school

Flu Vaccination
Reminder – if you would like 
your child to have the flu 
vaccination please return the 
form.
The vaccinations will take 
place in school on Thursday 
19th November 2020.

Lunch – Next week, lunches 
will be……
Monday 19th Oct
Sausage, mash & beans

Tuesday 20th Oct 
Cheesy pasta or tomato 
pasta & garlic bread

Wednesday 21st Oct
Chicken goujons, potato
waffles & beans

Thursday 22nd Oct 
Fish fingers, chips & 
peas

Your child can choose the hot meal or 
bring their own lunchbox on the day.  
We are hoping to move towards 
offering choices as soon as we can.

Friday 23rd October:
INSET day for staff and 
school is closed for half 
term.  Back on Monday 
2nd November.

Toast
Remember our new way to pay 
for playtime toast: £1 in an 
envelope, with your 
child’s name on, 
every Monday.

Celebration Worship 
Well done to the Giraffes, who earned the most 
points for silver and gold behaviour and 
learning.  
Happy Birthday to those children celebrating 
this week.  
The link to Celebration Worship 
on Youtube will come to you over 
the weekend!
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Photographs
The photographer
will be in school on:

Thursday 22nd October

Giraffes, Leopards and Crocodiles
Please come to school in your 
school uniform for your photo.
Bring your trainers in your bag for 
PE that day.
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